
 

 

Open Evenings 

All information below is correct at time of going to press (20/09/23), however, dates do 
change, and it is advisable that you always contact the college/school first to check for any 

pre-registration requirements, changes or additional information. 

Derby College – pre-registration required - Events Archive - DCG (derby-college.ac.uk) 

The Roundhouse 9th November 2023 
8th February 2023 
7th March 2023 

5pm-7pm 

Broomfield Hall 15th November 2023 
14th February 2023 
26th April 2023 

5pm-7pm  

Joseph Wright Centre 25th October 2023 
31st January2023 
28th February 2023 

5pm-7pm 

All sites @ The 
Roundhouse 

6th June 2023 5pm-7pm 

 

Nottingham College –  

Open Evenings | Nottingham College see website for more information about sites and 
subjects 

High Pavement 6th form Tuesday 10th October 2023 (5:00 pm - 7:00 
pm) 
Wednesday 15th November 2023 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 
Thursday 18th January 2024 (5:00 pm - 7:00 
pm) 

City Hub Wednesday 11th October 2023 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 
Tuesday 14th November 2023 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 
Tuesday 16th January 2024 (5:00 pm - 7:00 
pm) 

Highfields Thursday 12th October 2023 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 
Thursday 16th November 2023 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 
Wednesday 17th January 2024 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 



Basford Tuesday 17th October 2023 (5:00 pm - 7:00 
pm) 
Tuesday 21st November 2023 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 
Tuesday 23rd January 2024 (5:00 pm - 7:00 
pm) 

Adams building Wednesday 18th October 2023 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 
Wednesday 22nd November 2023 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 
Wednesday 24th January 2024 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 

London Road Thursday 19th October 2023 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 
Thursday 23rd November 2023 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 
Thursday 25th January 2024 (5:00 pm - 
7:00 pm) 

 

Bilborough College - Open Days | Bilborough College Please book a slot in advance.  

Saturday 7th October 2023 10am-2pm 
Wednesday 18th October 2023 4pm-7pm  
Saturday 11th November 2023 10.30am – 12.30pm 

 

Burton College - Open days (bsdc.ac.uk) 

14th October 2023 10-2pm Town Centre 
campus 

27th November 2023 5-7pm Town Centre 
campus 

29th January 2024 5-7pm town centre campus 
2nd March 2024 10-2pm Construction 

academy Swadlincote 
27th April 2024 10-2pm Town centre 

campus 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Chesterfield College - Open Days - Chesterfield College 

28 November 2023 

24 January 2024  

17 April 2024  

 
 
3.30-7pm 

 

UTC Derby Pride Park - Year 9 & Year 12 Showcase Event - Events - UTC Derby Pride 
Park 

16th November 2023 5-7pm 
 

JCB Academy 

7th October 2023 9:30-2:30pm 
 

Confetti College - Open Days - Confetti Institute of Creative Technologies places need 
to be booked in advance 

Saturday 30th September 2023 10am-4pm 
 

Derby County Community Trust  - register your interest to attend an open day 
https://www.commentarybox.co.uk/derbycountyfootballeducation/preregistrations/new?fbcl
id=IwAR0P6hW7rLA---td_OALh7f8DQUZ9pWGoTwNBBNwDBOwodomXmlPm6CfxR0 

 

Derby 6th Forms  

School Date Application closing 
date 

Allestree 
Woodlands 

 5th October 2023 5-7:30pm TBC 

Chellaston 6th Form 19th October 2023 TBC 
Derby Moor 
Spencer Academy 

TBC TBC 

Landau Forte 
College 

11th October 2023 4.30-7pm  January 2024 

Lees Brook Skills 
Academy 

Wednesday 8th Nov 5-7pm 
Thursday 29th Feb 5-7pm 

Applications open all 
year 

Littleover 
Community School 

 26th October 2023 5pm-7pm Closing date – 3pm 
Friday 1st December 
2023 



St Benedict’s 9th November 2023 6pm TBC 
The Bemrose 
School 

2nd October 2023 4pm-6pm TBC 

Derby Cathedral 
School 

12th October 5:30-7:30pm 31st Jan 2024 

 

Derbyshire 6th Forms  

School Date Applications closing 
date 

Belper School Thursday 9th November 5:30pm -7:30pm TBC 
Heanor Gate 
Science College 

12th September 2023 6pm-8pm  TBC  

John Port Spencer 
Academy  
 

Wednesday 18th October 2023 4.:30pm-
7pm 

TBC 

Swanwick Hall 
School 

12th October 6-8pm March 2023 

The Eccesbourne 
School 

5th October 6pm End of December 

The Long Eaton 
School 

19th October 6:30pm TBC 

The Ripley Academy 11th October 6pm-8pm TBC 
Queen Elizabeth’s 
Grammar School 

Tuesday 10th October 2023 TBC 

Kimberly 6th form Wednesday October the 4th 2023-time 
TBC 

TBC 

Friesland School Thursday 12th October 2023 6:15pm 
6:45pm 

Before Christmas date 
TBC 

Aldercar High 
School 

3rd October 6-7:30pm  

Wilsthorpe 6th form 5th October 5-7:30pm  
Kirk Hallam 6th form 2nd October time TBC Check website 
Pingle Academy 23rd November 6pm  

 

Nottingham 6th Forms  

School Date Applications closing 
date 

Bluecoat Aspley 6th 
Form 

Thursday 19TH October 2023 Check website 

Hucknall 6th Form 
Centre 

Thursday 12th October 6pm-8pm Dec 1st 

Nottingham 
Emmanuel School 

Thursday 12th October 6-7:30PM TBC 



Nottingham Girls’ 
Academy 6th Form 

TBC 9TH Feb 

NUAST Nottingham 
University Academy 
of Science and 
Technology 

Monday 6th November 5:45-8pm TBC 

The West Bridgford 
School 6th Form 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 6-8pm TBC 
 

Trinity Catholic 
school 

Thursday 19th October 6:30-8:30pm Ideally before January 

 

Staffordshire 6th Forms  

School Date Application closing 
date 

Abbot Beyne School 
 

11th October 6-7:30pm No closing date 

De Ferrers Academy 17th October 4:30-7:30pm (car parking 
restricted) 

TBC 

John Taylor Free 
School 

Thursday 26th October 5-7pm – register 
to attend 

TBC 

John Taylor High 
School 

Thursday 12th October January 31st 2023 

Paget High School TBC TBC 
Paulet High School 
 

TBC  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


